1 3 4 5
A
B
D
C
8762
1 3 4 5 8762
A

R
IT
T
E
N
 P
E
R
M
IS
S
IO
N
. APPLICABLE HOUSINGS
NO. OF CIRCUITS HOUSING PART NO.
10 ZPDR-10V-S
12 ZPDR-12V-S
14 ZPDR-14V-S
16 ZPDR-16V-S
18 ZPDR-18V-S
20 ZPDR-20V-S
22 ZPDR-22V-S
24 ZPDR-24V-S
26 ZPDR-26V-S
28 ZPDR-28V-S
30 ZPDR-30V-S
32 ZPDR-32V-1-Z
34 ZPDR-34V-1-Z
36 ZPDR-36V-1-Z
38 ZPDR-38V-1-Z
40 ZPDR-40V-1-Z
203.2 +/- 5.0
216.4 +/- 5.0
1 12
Mouser Electronics